
LOT 26 OAK MEADOW PLANTATIONS
UNIT 1. 

PATEL TEJASHKUMAR BHAILALBHAI/PATEL APEXABAHEN TEJ
931 NW SAVANNAH CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02462-126

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34316.070 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU
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0

306,358

1350/1761 12/27/2017 WD Q I 01 196,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT ALAN MILNER & 

TEJASHKUMAR B PATEL

0987/1052 6/25/2003 WD Q V 32,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL CRAPPS & RICHA

KAY I MILNER
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000046951 Roof Replacement 23,167 04/12/2023

2731 SFR 546 07/25/2003

2019HX Base Yr

931 NW SAVANNAH CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,295 123.1808 137.96 316,618 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1878

BAS 1,878 100 1,878 202,089

FGR 567 55 312 33,574

FOP 44 30 13 1,399

FOP 308 30 92 9,900

2,797 2,295 246,962

BAS= W11 FOP= N13 W26 S8 E4  D3 R3 S2 E19$ W19 N2  L3 U3  W4
N8  L2 U2  W13  L2 D2  W7 S26 FGR= S27 E21 N27 W21 $ E21 S16
E9 FOP= S4 E11 N4 W11$ E19 S6 E12 N35$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,715.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 3,430

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

3,730

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.50 35,000.00 52,500.00 52,500


